Jurisdiction Permit Number

JUNE 2023

Permit Type

Property Address

Permit
Issuance
Date

Permit
Status

Valuation

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00192

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00005

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00197

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00214

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00222

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00213

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00205

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00212

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00211

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00196

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00210

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00209

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00228

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00227

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00239

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00246

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00247

Re-Roof

New Single

Family Home -

Detached
Re-Roof

Re-Roof

Electrical

Commercial

Remodel

Deck

Re-Roof

Re-Roof

Re-Roof

Re-Roof

Re-Roof

Solar Permit

Solar Permit

Re-Roof

Electrical

Plumbing

122 HOOD PARK RD,
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

190 CORTINA DR,
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

702 MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE BLVD,
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

06/01/2023

06/07/2023

06/09/2023

111 San Joaquin Road 06/09/2023

(HOA), Mountain
Village, CO 81435
110 ASPEN RIDGE
DR 26, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435
136 COUNTRY CLUB
DR 651, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435
210 SUNNY RIDGE
PL 22, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435
152 COUNTRY CLUB
DR, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435
154 COUNTRY CLUB
DR, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435
125 Lost Creek Lane,
Telluride, CO 81435
158 COUNTRY CLUB
DR, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435
156 COUNTRY CLUB
DR, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435
319 ADAMS RANCH
RD 1002 (deed
restricted),
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

167 ADAMS RANCH
RD, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435
115 ROCKY RD,
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

111 San Joaquin Rd,
Mountain Village, CO
81435

323 ADAMS RANCH
RD 4A, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435

06/12/2023

06/12/2023

06/12/2023

06/13/2023

06/13/2023

06/13/2023

06/13/2023

06/13/2023

06/15/2023

06/16/2023

06/19/2023

06/20/2023

06/20/2023

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress
In
Progress

In
Progress

$45,934.55

$2,705,000.00

$179,700.00

$2,206,627.00

$2,000.00

$20,000.00

$4,880.00

$74,151.22

$90,783.26

$495,000.00

$90,783.26

$90,783.26

Completed $14,290.00

Completed $39,760.00

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

$198,271.00

$52,000.00

$2,700.00




Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00223

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00206

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00060

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00229

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00114

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00043

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00236

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00264

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00266

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00189

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00166

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00167

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00169

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00168

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00245

Deck

New Single

Family Home -

Detached

Multi-Family -

Alteration

Deck

Residential

114 Palmyra Drive,
Mountain Village, CO
81435

125 Russell Dr,
Mountain Village, CO
81435

125 LOST CREEK LN
1, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435
120 SNOWFIELD DR,
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

1 SPRING CREEK DR

Remodel (Deed (deed restricted),

Restricted)

Residential
Remodel

Mechanical

Electrical

Re-Roof

Residential
Addition

Multi-Family
(Deed
Restricted)

Multi-Family
(Deed
Restricted)

Multi-Family
(Deed
Restricted)

Multi-Family
(Deed
Restricted)

Residential
Remodel

MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

132 ADAMS RANCH
RD, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435
113 LOST CREEK LN
3, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435
124 PROSPECT
CREEK DR,
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

93 PENNINGTON PL,
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

104 SNOWFIELD DR,
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

Lot 644, Building A
Town Project (DEED
RESTRICTED),
Mountain Village, CO
81435

Lot 644, Building B
Town Project (DEED
RESTRICTED),
Mountain Village, CO
81435

Lot 644, Building C
Town Project (DEED
RESTRICTED),
Mountain Village, CO
81435

Lot 644, Building D
Town Project (DEED
RESTRICTED),
Mountain Village, CO
81435

302 ADAMS RANCH
RD 18, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435

06/20/2023

06/20/2023

06/20/2023

06/22/2023

06/22/2023

06/26/2023

06/27/2023

06/27/2023

06/28/2023

06/28/2023

06/29/2023

06/29/2023

06/29/2023

06/29/2023

06/29/2023

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

$148,000.00

$2,500,000.00

$17,000.00

Completed $850.00

In
Progress

In
Progress

$20,000.00

$130,000.00

Completed $48,638.25

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

In
Progress

$4,000.00

$140,000.00

$426,523.00

$6,000,000.00

$6,000,000.00

$6,000,000.00

$6,000,000.00

$25,000.00



Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00240  Re-Roof 121 SAN JOAQUIN 06/30/2023 In $70,784.00
RD 6, MOUNTAIN Progress
VILLAGE, CO 81435
Total $33,843,458.80
Jurisdiction Permit Number Permit Type Property Address Permit Permit Valuation
JUNE 2023 Issuance Status
Date
Telluride 2023-TELU-00082 Plumbing 123 N OAK ST, 06/05/2023 In $71,000.00
TELLURIDE, CO Progress
81435
Telluride 2023-TELU-00083 Plumbing 350 S MAHONEY DR 06/05/2023 In $20,000.00
20, TELLURIDE, CO Progress
81435
Telluride 2023-TELU-00084 Electrical 226N Pine Street, 06/07/2023 In $1,000.00
Telluride, CO 81320 Progress
Telluride 2023-TELU-00085 Electrical 301 N ASPEN ST, 06/12/2023 In $89,000.00
TELLURIDE, CO Progress
81435
Telluride 2023-TELU-00086 Plumbing 997 PRIMROSE 06/13/2023 In $30,000.00
LANE, TELLURIDE, Progress
CO 81435
Telluride 2023-TELU-00087 Plumbing 333 West Colorado 06/13/2023 In $3,400.00
Avenue Mangala Yoga Progress
Studio, Telluride, CO
81435
Telluride 2023-TELU-00088 Electrical 500 E Colorado Town 06/14/2023 In $5,000.00
park Progress
(BlueGrassOperator),
Telluride, CO 81435
Telluride 2023-TELU-00090 Electrical 320 S PINE ST 5, 06/21/2023 In $30,000.00
TELLURIDE, CO Progress
81435
Telluride 2023-TELU-00091  Electrical 333 W COLORADO  06/21/2023 In $4,000.00
AVE 3 (commercial), Progress
TELLURIDE, CO
81435
Telluride 2023-TELU-00092 Electrical 239 N ASPEN ST, 06/26/2023 In $7,000.00
TELLURIDE, CO Progress
81435
Telluride 2023-TELU-00093 Plumbing 210 S PINE ST 206 06/26/2023 In $500.00
Unit 206, TELLURIDE, Progress
CO 81435
Telluride 2023-TELU-00094 Electrical 960 PRIMROSE 06/26/2023 In $210,250.00
LANE, TELLURIDE, Progress
CO 81435
Telluride 2023-TELU-00095 Electrical 210 N ASPEN ST, 06/27/2023 In $2,000.00
TELLURIDE, CO Progress
81435
Telluride 2023-TELU-00096 Plumbing 320 S PINE ST 5 Unit  06/27/2023 In $30,000.00
5, TELLURIDE, CO Progress
81435
Telluride 2023-TELU-00097 Electrical 437 W COLORADO  06/29/2023 In $119,000.00
AVE, TELLURIDE, CO Progress
81435
Total $622,150.00



