Jurisdiction JUNE 2023	Permit Number	Permit Type	Property Address	Permit Issuance Date	Permit Status	Valuation
_	2023-MVL-00192	Re-Roof	122 HOOD PARK RD, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435		In Progress	\$45,934.55
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00005	New Single Family Home - Detached	190 CORTINA DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/07/2023	In Progress	\$2,705,000.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00197	Re-Roof	702 MOUNTAIN VILLAGE BLVD, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/09/2023	In Progress	\$179,700.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00214	Re-Roof	111 San Joaquin Road (HOA), Mountain Village, CO 81435	06/09/2023	In Progress	\$2,206,627.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00222	Electrical	110 ASPEN RIDGE DR 26, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/12/2023	In Progress	\$2,000.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00213	Commercial Remodel	136 COUNTRY CLUB DR 651, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/12/2023	In Progress	\$20,000.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00205	Deck	210 SUNNY RIDGE PL 22, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/12/2023	In Progress	\$4,880.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00212	Re-Roof	152 COUNTRY CLUB DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/13/2023	In Progress	\$74,151.22
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00211	Re-Roof	154 COUNTRY CLUB DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/13/2023	In Progress	\$90,783.26
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00196	Re-Roof	125 Lost Creek Lane, Telluride, CO 81435	06/13/2023	In Progress	\$495,000.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00210	Re-Roof	158 COUNTRY CLUB DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/13/2023	In Progress	\$90,783.26
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00209	Re-Roof	156 COUNTRY CLUB DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/13/2023	In Progress	\$90,783.26
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00228	Solar Permit	319 ADAMS RANCH RD 1002 (deed restricted), MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/15/2023	Completed	\$14,290.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00227	Solar Permit	167 ADAMS RANCH RD, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/16/2023	Completed	\$39,760.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00239	Re-Roof	115 ROCKY RD, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/19/2023	In Progress	\$198,271.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00246	Electrical	111 San Joaquin Rd, Mountain Village, CO 81435	06/20/2023	In Progress	\$52,000.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00247	Plumbing	323 ADAMS RANCH RD 4A, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/20/2023	In Progress	\$2,700.00

Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00223	Deck	114 Palmyra Drive, Mountain Village, CO 81435	06/20/2023	In Progress	\$148,000.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00206	New Single Family Home - Detached	125 Russell Dr, Mountain Village, CO 81435	06/20/2023	In Progress	\$2,500,000.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00060	Multi-Family - Alteration	125 LOST CREEK LN 1, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/20/2023	In Progress	\$17,000.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00229	Deck	120 SNOWFIELD DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/22/2023	Completed	
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00114	Residential Remodel (Deed Restricted)	1 SPRING CREEK DR (deed restricted), MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/22/2023	In Progress	\$20,000.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00043	Residential Remodel	132 ADAMS RANCH RD, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/26/2023	In Progress	\$130,000.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00236	Mechanical	113 LOST CREEK LN 3, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/27/2023	Completed	\$48,638.25
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00264	Electrical	124 PROSPECT CREEK DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/27/2023	In Progress	\$4,000.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00266	Re-Roof	93 PENNINGTON PL, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/28/2023	In Progress	\$140,000.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00189	Residential Addition	104 SNOWFIELD DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/28/2023	In Progress	\$426,523.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00166	Multi-Family (Deed Restricted)	Lot 644, Building A Town Project (DEED RESTRICTED), Mountain Village, CO 81435	06/29/2023	In Progress	\$6,000,000.00
Vountain Village	2023-MVL-00167	Multi-Family (Deed Restricted)	Lot 644, Building B Town Project (DEED RESTRICTED), Mountain Village, CO 81435	06/29/2023	In Progress	\$6,000,000.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00169	Multi-Family (Deed Restricted)	Lot 644, Building C Town Project (DEED RESTRICTED), Mountain Village, CO 81435	06/29/2023	In Progress	\$6,000,000.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00168	Multi-Family (Deed Restricted)	Lot 644, Building D Town Project (DEED RESTRICTED), Mountain Village, CO 81435	06/29/2023	In Progress	\$6,000,000.00
Mountain Village	2023-MVL-00245	Residential Remodel	302 ADAMS RANCH RD 18, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/29/2023	In Progress	\$25,000.00

Mountain Village 2023-MVL-00240	Re-Roof	121 SAN JOAQUIN RD 6, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/30/2023	In Progress	\$70,784.00
				Total	\$33,843,458.80

Jurisdiction JUNE 2023	Permit Number	Permit Type	Property Address	Permit Issuance Date	Permit Status	Valuation
Telluride	2023-TELU-00082	Plumbing	123 N OAK ST, TELLURIDE, CO 81435	06/05/2023	In Progress	\$71,000.00
Telluride	2023-TELU-00083	Plumbing	350 S MAHONEY DR 20, TELLURIDE, CO 81435	06/05/2023	In Progress	\$20,000.00
Telluride	2023-TELU-00084	Electrical	226N Pine Street, Telluride, CO 81320	06/07/2023	In Progress	\$1,000.00
Telluride	2023-TELU-00085	Electrical	301 N ASPEN ST, TELLURIDE, CO 81435	06/12/2023	In Progress	\$89,000.00
Telluride	2023-TELU-00086	Plumbing	997 PRIMROSE LANE, TELLURIDE, CO 81435	06/13/2023	In Progress	\$30,000.00
Telluride	2023-TELU-00087	Plumbing	333 West Colorado Avenue Mangala Yoga Studio, Telluride, CO 81435	06/13/2023	In Progress	\$3,400.00
Telluride	2023-TELU-00088	Electrical	500 E Colorado Town park (BlueGrassOperator), Telluride, CO 81435	06/14/2023	In Progress	\$5,000.00
Telluride	2023-TELU-00090	Electrical	320 S PINE ST 5, TELLURIDE, CO 81435	06/21/2023	In Progress	\$30,000.00
Telluride	2023-TELU-00091	Electrical	333 W COLORADO AVE 3 (commercial), TELLURIDE, CO 81435	06/21/2023	In Progress	\$4,000.00
Telluride	2023-TELU-00092	Electrical	239 N ASPEN ST, TELLURIDE, CO 81435	06/26/2023	In Progress	\$7,000.00
Telluride	2023-TELU-00093	Plumbing	210 S PINE ST 206 Unit 206, TELLURIDE, CO 81435	06/26/2023	In Progress	\$500.00
Telluride	2023-TELU-00094	Electrical	960 PRIMROSE LANE, TELLURIDE, CO 81435	06/26/2023	In Progress	\$210,250.00
Telluride	2023-TELU-00095	Electrical	210 N ASPEN ST, TELLURIDE, CO 81435	06/27/2023	In Progress	\$2,000.00
Telluride	2023-TELU-00096	Plumbing	320 S PINE ST 5 Unit 5, TELLURIDE, CO 81435	06/27/2023	In Progress	\$30,000.00
Telluride	2023-TELU-00097	Electrical	437 W COLORADO AVE, TELLURIDE, CO 81435	06/29/2023	In Progress	\$119,000.00
					Total	\$622,150.00